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28 average age177 doctoral candidates

36 nationalities 36% women

Other

Spanish

Italian

German

Chinese

Swiss

28%

28 %

36 %

7 %

6 %

5 %

Most common nationalities among doctoral candidates

Swiss
nationality
28 %

No Swiss 
nationality

72 %

Share of doctoral candidates with Swiss nationality

Nationalities

Other

Medicine, psych. & health tech.

Humanities & social science

Natural sciences & mathematics

System-oriented sciences

Engineering

Prior areas of studies

Other Swiss
universities
25 %

International
universities

55 %

ETH/EPFL
20 %

Prior enrollments

6 %

20 %

44 %

16 %

10 %

5 %

Academic background


